SNDH-T4L-G01
Quadrature speed and direction sensor
Actual product appearance may vary.
Features
●     Hall-effect magnetic sensing
technology
●     Advanced performance dynamic
offset self calibration

FIGURE 7. SNDH-T4P-G02
FIGURE 8. GENERAL MOUNTING GEOMETRY
ORDER GUIDE
Catalog Listing Description
SNDH-T4C-G01 SNDH Series, dual hall speed and position sensor, 4 wire output, connector
SNDH-T4L-G01 SNDH Series, dual hall speed and position sensor, 4 wire output, leadwire
SNDH-T4P-G01 SNDH Series, dual hall speed and position sensor, 4 wire output, pigtail with rectangular connector
SNDH-T4P-G02 SNDH Series, dual hall speed and position sensor, 4 wire output, pigtail with oval connector